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24-03-2021 1. 0112150863 - Winarsih, S.Si., MMSI 1 Pendahuluan 16 0 2 1 

31-03-2021 1. 0112150863 - Winarsih, S.Si., MMSI 2 Statement Pemilihan Dan Perulangan 17 0 2 2 

07-04-2021 1. 0112150863 - Winarsih, S.Si., MMSI 3 Konsep Dasar pemrograman Berorientasi Objek 14 0 2 3 

14-04-2021 1. 0112150863 - Winarsih, S.Si., MMSI 4 Re: ARRAY 17 0 2 4 

23-04-2021 1. 0112150863 - Winarsih, S.Si., MMSI 5 Overloading 17 0 2 5 

28-04-2021 1. 0112150863 - Winarsih, S.Si., MMSI 6 Enkapsulasi 17 0 2 6 

05-05-2021 1. 0112150863 - Winarsih, S.Si., MMSI 7 Interface 14 0 2 7 

03-06-2021 1. 0112150863 - Winarsih, S.Si., MMSI 8 UTS 18 0 2 8 

17-06-2021 1. 0112150863 - Winarsih, S.Si., MMSI 9 Komponen Swing 12 0 2 9 

24-06-2021 1. 0112150863 - Winarsih, S.Si., MMSI 10 Fasilitas Shortcut pada Menu 17 0 2 10 

29-06-2021 1. 0112150863 - Winarsih, S.Si., MMSI 11 Definisi Database 15 0 2 11 

08-07-2021 1. 0112150863 - Winarsih, S.Si., MMSI 12 Koneksi Database 17 0 2 12 

14-07-2021 1. 0112150863 - Winarsih, S.Si., MMSI 13 jFormattedTextField dan jTextField 16 0 2 13 

21-07-2021 1. 0112150863 - Winarsih, S.Si., MMSI 14 CRUD Lanjutan 17 0 2 14 

28-07-2021 1. 0112150863 - Winarsih, S.Si., MMSI 15 Kisi-Kisi UAS 9 0 2 15 

12-08-2021 1. 0112150863 - Winarsih, S.Si., MMSI 16 UAS 18 0 2 16 
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173112706450074 Muhammad Adenan 1 3 0 

183112706450241 Luthfi Hisyam Arrazak 2 14 0 

197064516040 RIZKY DHARMA SANJAYA 3 16 0 

197064516046 ILHAM AJI PANGESTU 4 15 0 

197064516047 M ARIS SAPUTRO 5 16 0 

197064516078 RAFI PAWWAZ FAUZI 6 13 0 

197064516087 MUHAMMAD DAFFA 7 14 0 

197064516088 MUHAMAD RIZKY PERDANA 8 14 0 

197064516092 M. ABRAR AKBAR TOFANY 9 15 0 

197064516093 ERLANGGA LEXY RAMADHAN 10 13 0 

197064516094 DJODI MARTIN 11 15 0 

197064516099 ANJAR KRISDIANTO 12 14 0 

197064516169 ZAHRAN SYAH BURHANI 13 15 0 

197064516177 ALVIAN MAHDIKA PUTRA PRATAMA 14 16 0 

197064516179 AKBAR MULIA ARDIANSYAH 15 16 0 

197064516183 AIMAR FIQRI HAIKAL 16 14 0 
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197064516187 MUHAMMAD DAUD RASYID 17 15 0 

197064516211 MOHAMAD BAHTIAR MAULANA 18 13 0 
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No. NPM Nama Mahasiswa Sikap/
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Tugas UAS
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Tugas 2
(UAS)

Tugas 1
(UTS)

   173112706450074
   Muhammad Adenan1 65 39.00 65 40.3 E0780

   183112706450241
   Luthfi Hisyam Arrazak2 80 82.50 75 80.6 A878085

   197064516040    RIZKY DHARMA SANJAYA3 80 81.00 80 81.7 A858082

   197064516046    ILHAM AJI PANGESTU4 80 82.50 80 82.9 A888085

   197064516047    M ARIS SAPUTRO5 80 82.50 80 82.9 A888085

   197064516078    RAFI PAWWAZ FAUZI6 80 82.50 80 82.6 A878085

   197064516087    MUHAMMAD DAFFA7 80 82.50 80 79.9 A-788085

   197064516088    MUHAMAD RIZKY PERDANA8 80 82.50 80 79.9 A-788085

   197064516092    M. ABRAR AKBAR TOFANY9 80 82.50 80 79.9 A-788085

   197064516093    ERLANGGA LEXY RAMADHAN10 80 81.50 75 77.7 A-787885

   197064516094    DJODI MARTIN11 80 82.50 80 82.0 A858085

   197064516099    ANJAR KRISDIANTO12 80 82.50 80 80.5 A808085

   197064516169    ZAHRAN SYAH BURHANI13 80 41.00 80 70.7 B-75082

   197064516177    ALVIAN MAHDIKA PUTRA PRATAMA14 80 82.50 80 79.9 A-788085

   197064516179    AKBAR MULIA ARDIANSYAH15 80 82.50 80 79.9 A-788085

   197064516183    AIMAR FIQRI HAIKAL16 80 82.50 75 77.9 A-788085

   197064516187    MUHAMMAD DAUD RASYID17 80 82.50 75 77.9 A-788085

   197064516211    MOHAMAD BAHTIAR MAULANA18 80 82.50 75 77.9 A-788085

Jakarta, 25/08/2021
Dosen Penguji,

Winarsih, S.Si., MMSI
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